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Capt. J. C. Flumignan      PHONE: (212) 668-2064 

Director, North Atlantic Gateway Office 

US Department of Transportation 

Maritime Administration 

One Bowling Green, Suite 418 

New York, NY 10004 

Jeffrey.Flumignan@dot.gov 

 

Jean McInnis, BS, MS, CHMM     PHONE:  860-862-6112 

Environmental Protection Administrator 

Compliance and Regulation Department 

Mohegan Tribe of Indians of Connecticut 

13 Crow Hill Road 

Uncasville, CT  06382 

jmcinnis@moheganmail.com 

 

Christine Clark                            PHONE:  (413) 253-4362 

Natural Resource Conservation Service                                           

451 West Street                

Amherst, MA 01002-2995 

christine.clarke@ma.usda.gov 

 

Ted Diers 

Watershed Management Bureau Administrator  PHONE:  (603) 271-3289 

NH Department of Environmental Services 

29 Hazen Drive        

Concord, NH  03301 

Ted.Diers@des.nh.gov  

 

Kevin Lucey       PHONE:  (603) 559-0026 

Restoration Coordinator 

New Hampshire Coastal Program  

NH Dept. of Environmental Services  

Pease Tradeport   

222 International Drive, Suite 175 

Portsmouth, NH 03801  

kevin.lucey@des.nh.gov  

 

David Kozak        PHONE: (860) 424-3608   

CT DEEP-Office of Long Island Sound Programs 

79 Elm Street, Hartford, CT  06106-5127 

Fax. 860-424-4054 

david.kozak@ct.gov 
 

Harry Yamalis       PHONE:  860-424-3620 
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Environmental Analyst 

CT Department of Energy & Environmental Protection 

Office of Long Island Sound Programs 

79 Elm Street 

Hartford, CT  06106-5127 

Fax:      860-424-4054 

harry.yamalis@ct.gov 

 

Catlin Chaffee               PHONE:  (401) 222-2476 

RI CRMC                        

4808 Towerhill Road      

Wakefield, RI 02879 

cchaffee@crmc.ri.gov 

 

Rick Bennett       Phone: (413)253-8614 

U.S. Fish & Wildlife Service-NE Region 

300 Westgate Center Dr. 

Hadley, MA 01035-9589 

rick_bennett@fws.gov 

 

William Hubbard                     PHONE:  (978) 318-8552 

Chief, Environmental Resource Section         

U.S. Army Corps of Engineers      

Evaluation Branch 

696 Virginia Road  

Concord, Massachusetts 01742-2751 

seamail@coastalamericafoundation.org 
 

Hunt Durey, Acting Director                                               PHONE: 617-626-1245 

Division of Ecological Restoration 

Massachusetts Department of Fish & Game 

251 Causeway Street, Suite 400 

Boston, MA 02114 

Email: hunt.durey@state.ma.us 

Web: http://www.mass.gov/der 

Follow us on Twitter: twitter.com/MassEcoRestore 

 

John Catena        PHONE:  (978) 281-9251 

NOAA Restoration Center 

NMFS-NOAA 

1 Blackburn Plaza 

Gloucester, MA  01930-2298 

john.catena@noaa.gov 

 

Ivy Mlsna       PHONE: 617-918-1311 

ORISE  

Ocean and Coastal Protection Unit 
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5 Post Office Square - Suite 100  

Boston, MA 02109 

Mlsna.Ivy@epa.gov 

 

Jan Smith        PHONE: 617-626-1231 

MA Office of Coastal Zone Management 

251 Causeway ST - Suite 800 

Boston, MA  02114-2136 

jan.smith@state.ma.us 
 

Slade Moore       PHONE: 207-837-3805  

Maine Coastal Program   

Maine Department of Agriculture, Conservation and Forestry  

Bureau of Geology, Natural Areas and Coastal Resources 

Biological Conservation  

P.O. Box 341  

Bristol, Maine 04539 

smoore@bioconserve.net  

 

Kathleen Leyden      PHONE: (207) 287-2801 

Maine Coastal Program   

Maine Department of Agriculture, Conservation and Forestry  

93 State House Station 

Augusta, Maine 04333kathleen.leyden@maine.gov  

 

Megan Tyrrell, Ph.D.      PHONE: (413) 658-4738 

North Atlantic Landscape Conservation Cooperative 

U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service 

300 Westgate Center Drive 

Hadley, MA 01035 

megan_tyrrell@fws.gov 

 

John Torgan        PHONE: (401) 493-9954 

Director of Ocean and Coastal Conservation 

The Nature Conservancy 

jtorgan@tnc.org 

 

Sally McGee       PHONE: (860) 271-3922 

Northeast Marine Program Director 

The Nature Conservancy 

Eastern U.S. Conservation Division  

368 Noank Road 

Mystic CT 06355 

smcgee@tnc.org 
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